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1 2222001067001 ANIL KUMAR NAYAKO B.Com GEN 17 12 29 4 4 5 42 21.00
2 2222001067002 ARIKA RAMESH B.Com GEN 14 11 25 2 2 3 32 16.00
3 2222001067003 BADANA KRISHNAVENI B.Com GEN
4 2222001067004 BAGGU BHASKARA RAO B.Com GEN
5 2222001067005 BANDARU PAVAN B.Com GEN 17 12 29 5 5 5 44 22.00
6 2222001067006 BEHARA SANTHOSH B.Com GEN 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20.00
7 2222001067009 BUGATHA BHARGAVI B.Com GEN 20 15 35 5 4 4 48 24.00
8 2222001067011 CHINTALAPUDI AKSHITHA B.Com GEN 13 10 23 2 2 3 30 15.00
9 2222001067012 CHINTAMANI JANNI B.Com GEN 18 13 31 4 4 5 44 22

10 2222001067013 CHINTAPALLI TRIVENI B.Com GEN 20 15 35 5 4 4 48 24.00
11 2222001067014 CHINTHADA SHARMILA B.Com GEN 20 15 35 5 4 4 48 24.00
12 2222001067015 DOLAI SANJIB KUMAR B.Com GEN 14 11 25 2 2 3 32 16.00
13 2222001067016 DUVVU SURYA B.Com GEN 13 11 24 4 4 4 36 18
14 2222001067017 GADILA PRAVEENKUMAR B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
15 2222001067018 VARUNKARTHIK B.Com GEN 10 8 18 4 4 4 30 15
16 2222001067019 GUGGILLA PUNYAVATHI B.Com GEN 20 15 35 5 4 4 48 24.00
17 2222001067020 GUNA RAMANA B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
18 2222001067021

JALAGADUGULA NEELA 
JYOTHI B.Com GEN

19 2222001067022 JAMI SANTHOSH KUMAR B.Com GEN
20 2222001067023 JAMI UDAY KIRAN B.Com GEN 13 9 22 4 4 4 34 17
21 2222001067024 KADAGALA MANIKANTA B.Com GEN
22 2222001067025 KALAGA RAJU B.Com GEN 14 11 25 2 2 3 32 16.00
23 2222001067026 KASIMKOTA BARIKAVADU B.Com GEN 20 15 35 5 4 4 48 24.00
24 2222001067027 KONDA NARASIMHA RAO B.Com GEN 19 14 33 4 4 5 46 23
25 2222001067028 SEKHAR B.Com GEN
26 2222001067029 KOTTAPALLI HIMABINDU B.Com GEN 20 15 35 5 4 4 48 24.00
27 2222001067030 KOTTU PRAVEEN KUMAR B.Com GEN 14 11 25 2 2 3 32 16.00
28 2222001067031 KURAKULA GOWRUNAIDU B.Com GEN 18 13 31 4 4 5 44 22
29 2222001067032 MANDADI TEJESWARA RAO B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
30 2222001067033 MATTA RADHIKA B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
31 2222001067034 MEESALA SAIKUMAR B.Com GEN 13 9 22 4 4 4 34 17
32 2222001067036 MUNJETI SAILAKSHMI B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (MEN), SRIKAKULAM -2022- 2023 I YEAR II SEM
Name of the Faculty :  H.LAKSHMIPATHI                              Subject:    B.COM                          Semester:  II                   Title of the paper:   BTP
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33 2222001067037 NADUPUDI DURGAPRASAD B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
34 2222001067038 NAIKO KHETRABASI B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
35 2222001067039 NALLABARIKI VAMSI B.Com GEN 14 11 25 2 2 3 32 16.00
36 2222001067040 NEETIPALLI BALAKRISHNA B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
37 2222001067041 ONUMU MURALI B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
38 2222001067042 PRADHAN B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
39 2222001067043 ORUGANTI TEJA B.Com GEN 20 15 35 5 4 4 48 24.00
40 2222001067044 PAIDI MYTHILI B.Com GEN 20 15 35 5 4 4 48 24.00
41 2222001067045 PALADARA SAI KIRAN B.Com GEN 19 14 33 4 4 5 46 23
42 2222001067046 PATHINA DHILLESWARI B.Com GEN 20 15 35 5 4 4 48 24.00
43 2222001067047 PATHINA MADHURAVANI B.Com GEN 20 15 35 5 4 4 48 24.00
44 2222001067048 PEYYALA VIGNESH B.Com GEN 13 11 24 4 4 4 36 18
45 2222001067049 PORNA ANIL B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
46 2222001067050 POTNURU HARIKA B.Com GEN 20 15 35 5 4 4 48 24.00
47 2222001067051 PUKKALLA NEELKUMAR B.Com GEN 20 15 35 5 4 4 48 24.00
48 2222001067052 PYDISETTI BHARGAVI B.Com GEN 20 15 35 5 4 4 48 24.00
49 2222001067053 RAVADA SAIRAJ B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
50 2222001067054 RELLA MEENAKUMARI B.Com GEN 19 14 33 4 4 5 46 23
51 2222001067055 SAVARA BHASKARARAO B.Com GEN 14 11 25 2 2 3 32 16.00
52 2222001067057 SAVARA RAMU B.Com GEN 13 9 22 4 4 4 34 17
53 2222001067059 SHAIK RUDBA KHATUN B.Com GEN
54 2222001067060 SIDDA KOTIPRABHAKAR B.Com GEN 14 11 25 2 2 3 32 16.00
55 2222001067061 SIMMA PRASADA RAO B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
56 2222001067062 KUMAR B.Com GEN 13 9 22 4 4 4 34 17
57 2222001067063 TAMPA MANOJ KUMAR B.Com GEN 18 13 31 4 4 5 44 22
58 2222001067064 THOGARAPU MANIKANTA B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
59 2222001067065 vemuru bensun finny B.Com GEN 19 14 33 4 4 5 46 23
60 2222001067066 YADLA JAGANMOHAN B.Com GEN 13 10 23 2 2 3 30 15.00
61 2222001067067 YENNI BHANU PRASAD B.Com GEN 20 15 35 5 4 4 48 24.00
62 2222001067068 YERNENA SIMHADRI B.Com GEN 20 15 35 5 4 4 48 24.00
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1 2222001067001 ANIL KUMAR NAYAKO B.Com GEN 17 12 29 5 5 5 44 22.00
2 2222001067002 ARIKA RAMESH B.Com GEN 13 11 24 4 4 4 36 18
3 2222001067003 BADANA KRISHNAVENI B.Com GEN
4 2222001067004 BAGGU BHASKARA RAO B.Com GEN
5 2222001067005 BANDARU PAVAN B.Com GEN 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20.00
6 2222001067006 BEHARA SANTHOSH B.Com GEN 13 11 24 4 4 4 36 18
7 2222001067009 BUGATHA BHARGAVI B.Com GEN 17 12 29 5 5 5 44 22.00
8 2222001067011 CHINTALAPUDI AKSHITHA B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
9 2222001067012 CHINTAMANI JANNI B.Com GEN 17 12 29 5 5 5 44 22.00

10 2222001067013 CHINTAPALLI TRIVENI B.Com GEN 17 12 29 5 5 5 44 22.00
11 2222001067014 CHINTHADA SHARMILA B.Com GEN 13 11 24 4 4 4 36 18
12 2222001067015 DOLAI SANJIB KUMAR B.Com GEN 17 12 29 5 5 5 44 22.00
13 2222001067016 DUVVU SURYA B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
14 2222001067017 GADILA PRAVEENKUMAR B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
15 2222001067018 GOLLAPALLI VARUNKARTHIK B.Com GEN 14 11 25 2 2 3 32 16.00
16 2222001067019 GUGGILLA PUNYAVATHI B.Com GEN 20 15 35 5 4 4 48 24.00
17 2222001067020 GUNA RAMANA B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
18 2222001067021 JALAGADUGULA NEELA JYOTHI B.Com GEN
19 2222001067022 JAMI SANTHOSH KUMAR B.Com GEN
20 2222001067023 JAMI UDAY KIRAN B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
21 2222001067024 KADAGALA MANIKANTA B.Com GEN
22 2222001067025 KALAGA RAJU B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
23 2222001067026 KASIMKOTA BARIKAVADU B.Com GEN 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20.00
24 2222001067027 KONDA NARASIMHA RAO B.Com GEN 13 11 24 4 4 4 36 18
25 2222001067028 KORADA CHANDRA SEKHAR B.Com GEN
26 2222001067029 KOTTAPALLI HIMABINDU B.Com GEN 17 12 29 5 5 5 44 22.00
27 2222001067030 KOTTU PRAVEEN KUMAR B.Com GEN 13 11 24 4 4 4 36 18
28 2222001067031 KURAKULA GOWRUNAIDU B.Com GEN 13 11 24 4 4 4 36 18
29 2222001067032 MANDADI TEJESWARA RAO B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
30 2222001067033 MATTA RADHIKA B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
31 2222001067034 MEESALA SAIKUMAR B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
32 2222001067036 MUNJETI SAILAKSHMI B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (MEN), SRIKAKULAM -2022- 2023 I YEAR II SEM
Name of the Faculty :  S.ESWARA RAO                              Subject:    B.COM                          Semester:  II                   Title of the paper: B.ECONOMICS
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33 2222001067037 NADUPUDI DURGAPRASAD B.Com GEN 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20.00
34 2222001067038 NAIKO KHETRABASI B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
35 2222001067039 NALLABARIKI VAMSI B.Com GEN 20 15 35 5 4 4 48 24.00
36 2222001067040 NEETIPALLI BALAKRISHNA B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
37 2222001067041 ONUMU MURALI B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
38 2222001067042 ORAKHA HARESH PRADHAN B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
39 2222001067043 ORUGANTI TEJA B.Com GEN 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20.00
40 2222001067044 PAIDI MYTHILI B.Com GEN 17 12 29 5 5 5 44 22.00
41 2222001067045 PALADARA SAI KIRAN B.Com GEN 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20.00
42 2222001067046 PATHINA DHILLESWARI B.Com GEN 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20.00
43 2222001067047 PATHINA MADHURAVANI B.Com GEN 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20.00
44 2222001067048 PEYYALA VIGNESH B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
45 2222001067049 PORNA ANIL B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
46 2222001067050 POTNURU HARIKA B.Com GEN 20 15 35 5 4 4 48 24.00
47 2222001067051 PUKKALLA NEELKUMAR B.Com GEN 20 15 35 5 4 4 48 24.00
48 2222001067052 PYDISETTI BHARGAVI B.Com GEN 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20.00
49 2222001067053 RAVADA SAIRAJ B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
50 2222001067054 RELLA MEENAKUMARI B.Com GEN 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20.00
51 2222001067055 SAVARA BHASKARARAO B.Com GEN 14 11 25 2 2 3 32 16.00
52 2222001067057 SAVARA RAMU B.Com GEN 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20.00
53 2222001067059 SHAIK RUDBA KHATUN B.Com GEN
54 2222001067060 SIDDA KOTIPRABHAKAR B.Com GEN 20 15 35 5 4 4 48 24.00
55 2222001067061 SIMMA PRASADA RAO B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
56 2222001067062 SOMARAJU PRADEEP KUMAR B.Com GEN 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20.00
57 2222001067063 TAMPA MANOJ KUMAR B.Com GEN 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20.00
58 2222001067064 THOGARAPU MANIKANTA B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
59 2222001067065 vemuru bensun finny B.Com GEN 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20.00
60 2222001067066 YADLA JAGANMOHAN B.Com GEN 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20.00
61 2222001067067 YENNI BHANU PRASAD B.Com GEN 20 15 35 5 4 4 48 24.00
62 2222001067068 YERNENA SIMHADRI B.Com GEN 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20.00

1 2222001066001 ABOTHUYLA HEMANTH B.Com COMP
2 2222001066002 AGATHAMUDI MUKUNDARAO B.Com COMP 14 11 25 2 2 3 32 16.00
3 2222001066003 ALLADA LAVANYA B.Com COMP 20 15 35 5 4 4 48 24.00
4 2222001066004 A.DRAKSHAYANI B.Com COMP 13 11 24 4 4 4 36 18
5 2222001066005 AMPOLU KALYAN B.Com COMP 17 12 29 5 5 5 44 22.00
6 2222001066006 AMPOLU LAVANYA B.Com COMP 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20.00
7 2222001066007 BATNA SAIKUMAR B.Com COMP 20 15 35 5 4 4 48 24.00
8 2222001066008 BAVIRI JAYARAM B.Com COMP 20 15 35 5 4 4 48 24.00
9 2222001066009 BEHERA KIRAN B.Com COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14

10 2222001066010 BHYRI GOWRI BABU B.Com COMP 13 11 24 4 4 4 36 18
11 2222001066011 CHALAGALA TARUNI B.Com COMP 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20.00



12 2222001066012 CHOWDARI KOTESWARARAO B.Com COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
13 2222001066013 DAMARASINGU MOULI B.Com COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
14 2222001066014 DEVALLA GAYATRI B.Com COMP 20 15 35 5 4 4 48 24.00
15 2222001066015 DONKA YASWANTH B.Com COMP 20 15 35 5 4 4 48 24.00
16 2222001066016 GOJJA SATISH B.Com COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
17 2222001066017 GOLIVI VIVEKANANDA B.Com COMP 17 12 29 5 5 5 44 22.00
18 2222001066018 GOUDU VINAY B.Com COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
19 2222001066019 GUNDA SURENDRA KUMAR B.Com COMP 20 15 35 5 4 4 48 24.00
20 2222001066020 JANNI JAGADEESH B.Com COMP 14 11 25 2 2 3 32 16.00
21 2222001066022 JUTTA VIVEK VARDHAN B.Com COMP 13 11 24 4 4 4 36 18
22 2222001066023 KANUGULA VENKATA RATNAM B.Com COMP 17 12 29 5 5 5 44 22.00
23 2222001066024 KARRI BHEEMESWARA REDDY B.Com COMP 17 12 29 5 5 5 44 22.00
24 2222001066025 KARRI DILEEP KUMAR B.Com COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
25 2222001066026 KIMMI GAYATRI LAKSHMI B.Com COMP 20 15 35 5 4 4 48 24.00
26 2222001066027 KOMARA SRAVANI B.Com COMP 20 15 35 5 4 4 48 24.00
27 2222001066028 KONA APPALA RAJU B.Com COMP 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20.00
28 2222001066029 KONKADA DHANUNJAYA B.Com COMP 20 15 35 5 4 4 48 24.00
29 2222001066030 KONNA KOTESWARA RAO B.Com COMP 20 15 35 5 4 4 48 24.00
30 2222001066031 KOTIPALLI AKHIL B.Com COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
31 2222001066032 KOVVADA YOHAN B.Com COMP 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20.00
32 2222001066033 KUNA KALYANRAM B.Com COMP 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20.00
33 2222001066034 KUNABILLI HARIKA B.Com COMP
34 2222001066035 LABBA BALAMANI B.Com COMP
35 2222001066036 LANKA CHANDRASEKHAR B.Com COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
36 2222001066037 MINDI SRUTHI B.Com COMP 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20.00
37 2222001066038 MUDDADA RAJU B.Com COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
38 2222001066039 NETHINTI UPENDRA B.Com COMP 13 11 24 4 4 4 36 18
39 2222001066040 NIMMAKA NANI B.Com COMP 14 11 25 2 2 3 32 16.00
40 2222001066041 PALINA VIKASH B.Com COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
41 2222001066043 PEDADA KALYANI B.Com COMP 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20.00
42 2222001066044 POTNURU ESWARARAO B.Com COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
43 2222001066045 POTNURU HIMABINDU B.Com COMP 13 11 24 4 4 4 36 18
44 2222001066046 RAIKA SIMANCHALA B.Com COMP 17 12 29 5 5 5 44 22.00
45 2222001066047 SAVARA JERMIYO B.Com COMP 13 11 24 4 4 4 36 18
46 2222001066048 SEELA RAMANI B.Com COMP 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20.00
47 2222001066049 SHEIK THALIB SHARIF B.Com COMP AB
48 2222001066050 SOMADULA MADHAVI B.Com COMP 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20.00
49 2222001066052 TANGI SONIYA B.Com COMP 13 11 24 4 4 4 36 18
50 2222001066053 TEKI YASWANTH B.Com COMP 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20.00
51 2222001066054 TEMNURU BHANU PRAKASH B.Com COMP 20 15 35 5 4 4 48 24.00
52 2222001066055 THATIMALLA KAVYASRI B.Com COMP 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20.00
53 2222001066056 TIRLANGI VINAY BABU B.Com COMP 20 15 35 5 4 4 48 24.00
54 2222001066057 TULAGAPU BHARGAVI B.Com COMP 20 15 35 5 4 4 48 24.00



55 2222001066059 UPPADA HIMABINDU B.Com COMP 17 12 29 5 5 5 44 22.00
56 2222001066060 VADDADI RAJA SHEKAR B.Com COMP 20 15 35 5 4 4 48 24.00
57 2222001066062 YANDAMURI PADMA B.Com COMP 17 12 29 5 5 5 44 22.00
58 2222099066015 J.SRINU (ADDING ) B.Com COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
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1 2222001067001 ANIL KUMAR NAYAKO B.Com GEN 15 11 26 4 4 4 38 19
2 2222001067002 ARIKA RAMESH B.Com GEN 15 11 26 4 4 4 38 19
3 2222001067003 BADANA KRISHNAVENI B.Com GEN
4 2222001067004 BAGGU BHASKARA RAO B.Com GEN
5 2222001067005 BANDARU PAVAN B.Com GEN 20 14 34 5 4 5 48 24
6 2222001067006 BEHARA SANTHOSH B.Com GEN 13 9 22 4 4 4 34 17
7 2222001067009 BUGATHA BHARGAVI B.Com GEN 20 14 34 5 4 5 48 24
8 2222001067011 CHINTALAPUDI AKSHITHA B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
9 2222001067012 CHINTAMANI JANNI B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14

10 2222001067013 CHINTAPALLI TRIVENI B.Com GEN 19 14 33 4 4 5 46 23
11 2222001067014 CHINTHADA SHARMILA B.Com GEN 15 11 26 4 4 4 38 19
12 2222001067015 DOLAI SANJIB KUMAR B.Com GEN 15 11 26 4 4 4 38 19
13 2222001067016 DUVVU SURYA B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
14 2222001067017 GADILA PRAVEENKUMAR B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
15 2222001067018 VARUNKARTHIK B.Com GEN 12 8 20 4 4 4 32 16
16 2222001067019 GUGGILLA PUNYAVATHI B.Com GEN 19 14 33 4 4 5 46 23
17 2222001067020 GUNA RAMANA B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
18 2222001067021

JALAGADUGULA NEELA 
JYOTHI B.Com GEN

19 2222001067022 JAMI SANTHOSH KUMAR B.Com GEN
20 2222001067023 JAMI UDAY KIRAN B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
21 2222001067024 KADAGALA MANIKANTA B.Com GEN
22 2222001067025 KALAGA RAJU B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
23 2222001067026 KASIMKOTA BARIKAVADU B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
24 2222001067027 KONDA NARASIMHA RAO B.Com GEN 14 12 26 5 5 4 40 20
25 2222001067028 SEKHAR B.Com GEN
26 2222001067029 KOTTAPALLI HIMABINDU B.Com GEN 20 14 34 5 4 5 48 24
27 2222001067030 KOTTU PRAVEEN KUMAR B.Com GEN 14 12 26 5 5 4 40 20
28 2222001067031 KURAKULA GOWRUNAIDU B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
29 2222001067032 MANDADI TEJESWARA RAO B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
30 2222001067033 MATTA RADHIKA B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
31 2222001067034 MEESALA SAIKUMAR B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
32 2222001067036 MUNJETI SAILAKSHMI B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
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GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (MEN), SRIKAKULAM -2022- 2023 I YEAR II SEM
Name of the Faculty :  N.PAVANI                              Subject:    B.COM                          Semester:  II                   Title of the paper:   FA II
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33 2222001067037 NADUPUDI DURGAPRASAD B.Com GEN 10 8 18 4 4 4 30 15
34 2222001067038 NAIKO KHETRABASI B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
35 2222001067039 NALLABARIKI VAMSI B.Com GEN 15 11 26 4 4 4 38 19
36 2222001067040 NEETIPALLI BALAKRISHNA B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
37 2222001067041 ONUMU MURALI B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
38 2222001067042 PRADHAN B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
39 2222001067043 ORUGANTI TEJA B.Com GEN 17 14 31 4 4 5 44 22
40 2222001067044 PAIDI MYTHILI B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
41 2222001067045 PALADARA SAI KIRAN B.Com GEN 13 9 22 4 4 4 34 17
42 2222001067046 PATHINA DHILLESWARI B.Com GEN 14 12 26 5 5 4 40 20
43 2222001067047 PATHINA MADHURAVANI B.Com GEN 20 14 34 5 4 5 48 24
44 2222001067048 PEYYALA VIGNESH B.Com GEN 14 10 24 4 4 4 36 18
45 2222001067049 PORNA ANIL B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
46 2222001067050 POTNURU HARIKA B.Com GEN 20 14 34 5 4 5 48 24
47 2222001067051 PUKKALLA NEELKUMAR B.Com GEN 20 14 34 5 4 5 48 24
48 2222001067052 PYDISETTI BHARGAVI B.Com GEN 15 11 26 4 4 4 38 19
49 2222001067053 RAVADA SAIRAJ B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
50 2222001067054 RELLA MEENAKUMARI B.Com GEN 20 14 34 5 4 5 48 24
51 2222001067055 SAVARA BHASKARARAO B.Com GEN 14 12 26 5 5 4 40 20
52 2222001067057 SAVARA RAMU B.Com GEN 12 8 20 4 4 4 32 16
53 2222001067059 SHAIK RUDBA KHATUN B.Com GEN
54 2222001067060 SIDDA KOTIPRABHAKAR B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
55 2222001067061 SIMMA PRASADA RAO B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
56 2222001067062 KUMAR B.Com GEN 12 8 20 4 4 4 32 16
57 2222001067063 TAMPA MANOJ KUMAR B.Com GEN 15 11 26 4 4 4 38 19
58 2222001067064 THOGARAPU MANIKANTA B.Com GEN 12 8 20 4 4 4 32 16
59 2222001067065 vemuru bensun finny B.Com GEN 13 9 22 4 4 4 34 17
60 2222001067066 YADLA JAGANMOHAN B.Com GEN 12 8 20 4 4 4 32 16
61 2222001067067 YENNI BHANU PRASAD B.Com GEN 19 14 33 4 4 5 46 23
62 2222001067068 YERNENA SIMHADRI B.Com GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14

1 2222001066001 ABOTHUYLA HEMANTH B.Com COMP
2 2222001066002 AGATHAMUDI MUKUNDARAO B.Com COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
3 2222001066003 ALLADA LAVANYA B.Com COMP 15 13 28 5 5 4 42 21
4 2222001066004 A.DRAKSHYANAI B.Com COMP 15 13 28 5 5 4 42 21
5 2222001066005 AMPOLU KALYAN B.Com COMP 15 13 28 5 5 4 42 21
6 2222001066006 AMPOLU LAVANYA B.Com COMP 14 12 26 5 5 4 40 20
7 2222001066007 BATNA SAIKUMAR B.Com COMP 13 11 24 5 5 4 38 19
8 2222001066008 BAVIRI JAYARAM B.Com COMP 20 14 34 5 4 5 48 24
9 2222001066009 BEHERA KIRAN B.Com COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14

10 2222001066010 BHYRI GOWRI BABU B.Com COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
11 2222001066011 CHALAGALA TARUNI B.Com COMP 20 14 34 5 4 5 48 24



12 2222001066012 CHOWDARI KOTESWARARAO B.Com COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
13 2222001066013 DAMARASINGU MOULI B.Com COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
14 2222001066014 DEVALLA GAYATRI B.Com COMP 19 14 33 4 4 5 46 23
15 2222001066015 DONKA YASWANTH B.Com COMP 20 14 34 5 4 5 48 24
16 2222001066016 GOJJA SATISH B.Com COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
17 2222001066017 GOLIVI VIVEKANANDA B.Com COMP 19 14 33 4 4 5 46 23
18 2222001066018 GOUDU VINAY B.Com COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
19 2222001066019 GUNDA SURENDRA KUMAR B.Com COMP 19 14 33 4 4 5 46 23
20 2222001066020 JANNI JAGADEESH B.Com COMP 12 8 20 4 4 4 32 16
21 2222001066022 JUTTA VIVEK VARDHAN B.Com COMP 19 14 33 4 4 5 46 23
22 2222001066023 KANUGULA VENKATA RATNAM B.Com COMP 20 14 34 5 4 5 48 24
23 2222001066024 KARRI BHEEMESWARA REDDY B.Com COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
24 2222001066025 KARRI DILEEP KUMAR B.Com COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
25 2222001066026 KIMMI GAYATRI LAKSHMI B.Com COMP 20 14 34 5 4 5 48 24
26 2222001066027 KOMARA SRAVANI B.Com COMP 20 14 34 5 4 5 48 24
27 2222001066028 KONA APPALA RAJU B.Com COMP 12 8 20 4 4 4 32 16
28 2222001066029 KONKADA DHANUNJAYA B.Com COMP 19 14 33 4 4 5 46 23
29 2222001066030 KONNA KOTESWARA RAO B.Com COMP 19 14 33 4 4 5 46 23
30 2222001066031 KOTIPALLI AKHIL B.Com COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
31 2222001066032 KOVVADA YOHAN B.Com COMP 15 13 28 5 5 4 42 21
32 2222001066033 KUNA KALYANRAM B.Com COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
33 2222001066034 KUNABILLI HARIKA B.Com COMP
34 2222001066035 LABBA BALAMANI B.Com COMP
35 2222001066036 LANKA CHANDRASEKHAR B.Com COMP 14 10 24 4 4 4 36 18
36 2222001066037 MINDI SRUTHI B.Com COMP 20 14 34 5 4 5 48 24
37 2222001066038 MUDDADA RAJU B.Com COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
38 2222001066039 NETHINTI UPENDRA B.Com COMP 12 8 20 4 4 4 32 16
39 2222001066040 NIMMAKA NANI B.Com COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
40 2222001066041 PALINA VIKASH B.Com COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
41 2222001066043 PEDADA KALYANI B.Com COMP 15 13 28 5 5 4 42 21
42 2222001066044 POTNURU ESWARARAO B.Com COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
43 2222001066045 POTNURU HIMABINDU B.Com COMP 19 14 33 4 4 5 46 23
44 2222001066046 RAIKA SIMANCHALA B.Com COMP 19 14 33 4 4 5 46 23
45 2222001066047 SAVARA JERMIYO B.Com COMP 14 10 24 4 4 4 36 18
46 2222001066048 SEELA RAMANI B.Com COMP 15 13 28 5 5 4 42 21
47 2222001066049 SHEIK THALIB SHARIF B.Com COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
48 2222001066050 SOMADULA MADHAVI B.Com COMP 14 10 24 4 4 4 36 18
49 2222001066052 TANGI SONIYA B.Com COMP 18 13 31 4 4 5 44 22
50 2222001066053 TEKI YASWANTH B.Com COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
51 2222001066054 TEMNURU BHANU PRAKASH B.Com COMP 19 14 33 4 4 5 46 23
52 2222001066055 THATIMALLA KAVYASRI B.Com COMP 19 14 33 4 4 5 46 23
53 2222001066056 TIRLANGI VINAY BABU B.Com COMP 20 14 34 5 4 5 48 24
54 2222001066057 TULAGAPU BHARGAVI B.Com COMP 20 14 34 5 4 5 48 24



55 2222001066059 UPPADA HIMABINDU B.Com COMP 20 14 34 5 4 5 48 24
56 2222001066060 VADDADI RAJA SHEKAR B.Com COMP 20 14 34 5 4 5 48 24
57 2222001066062 YANDAMURI PADMA B.Com COMP 19 14 33 4 4 5 46 23
58 2222099066015 J.SRINU (ADDING ) B.Com COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
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